
Click on the links for more information.

Campus Overview

● University of Canterbury has 14,000 students

from over 80 countries.

● Asian supermarkets and restaurants are 15

minutes from campus.

● Visit University of Canterbury’s Equity and

Diversity page to learn more, or reach out to

their Diversity Champions if you have questions:

- Pieter Pelser, international student
support at pieter.pelser@canterbury.ac.nz

- Warckwick Anderson, rainbow student
support at
warwick.anderson@caterbury.ac.nz

- Yvonne Crichton-Hill, family violence and
Pasifika support at
yvonne.crichton-hill@canterbury.ac.nz

- Pieta Gray, diversity in Arts and
Humanities at
pieta.gray@canterbury.ac.nz

- Annie Potts, head of cultural studies
department at
annie.potts@canterbury.ac.nz

- Karen Saunders, gender and sexuality
support at
karen.saunders@canterbury.ac.nz

Services the Campus Offers

University of Canterbury offers an array of student

services to ensure that you have a safe and healthy

abroad experience.

● Rainbow Student Support - Te Ao Mārama Room

101A. Contact advisor Ari Nicholson at

ari.nicholson@canterbury.ac.nz

● Academic Support - Online consultations only.

Email academicskills@canterbury.ac.nz

● Pasifika Student Support - visit the Pacific

Development Team on campus at Private Bag

4800, or pasifika@canterbury.ac.nz

● Chaplains; Spiritual Groups - contact Chaplains

John Fox at john.fox@canterbury.ac.nz or Jane

Halliday at jane.halliday@canterbury.ac.nz

● Student Disability Services - contact at

eds@canterbury.ac.nz

● Wellbeing Hub - visit page for information on the

health centre, counselling, and more

● Resources for Māori students

Student Organizations You Can Join

● International Clubs

● Political Clubs

● Religious Clubs

Notable Projects and Awards

You can read more about UC’s 10-year plan to promote

cultural equity here.
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